
DONOSTIA (KONTXA)  18:00  

1 SAN JUAN - IBERDROLA 1 06:42,00 05:55 12:37,46

2 HERNANI - MITXELENA MEKANIZATUAK 2 07:12,00 06:08 13:20,14 0:42,68

3 LAPURDI 3 07:42,00 06:28 14:09,72 1:32,26 0:49,58

1 HIBAIKA - JAMONES ANCIN 1 06:32,00 05:47 12:19,22

2 ZUMAIA - SALEGI JATETXEA 3 06:34,00 05:50 12:24,42 0:05,20

3 TOLOSALDEA 4 06:59,00 06:05 13:03,52 0:44,30 0:39,10

1 ORIO - BABYAUTO 4 06:17,00 05:31 11:47,88

2 HONDARRIBIA BERTAKO IGOGAILUAK 3 06:31,00 05:38 12:08,68 0:20,80

3 DONOSTIA ARRAUN LAGUNAK 1 06:44,00 05:46 12:29,98 0:42,10 0:21,30

4 DONOSTIARRA 2 06:40,00 05:53 12:32,76 0:44,88 0:24,08

Postua TALDEA Kalea 1, Ziabo 2 luzea Denbora

1ª ORIO - BABYAUTO 4 06:17,00 05:31 11:47,88  

2ª HONDARRIBIA BERTAKO IGOGAILUAK 3 06:31,00 05:38 12:08,68 0:20,80

3ª HIBAIKA - JAMONES ANCIN 1 06:32,00 05:47 12:19,22 0:31,34 0:10,54

4ª ZUMAIA - SALEGI JATETXEA 3 06:34,00 05:50 12:24,42 0:36,54 0:15,74

5ª DONOSTIA ARRAUN LAGUNAK 1 06:44,00 05:46 12:29,98 0:42,10 0:21,30

6ª DONOSTIARRA 2 06:40,00 05:53 12:32,76 0:44,88 0:24,08

7ª SAN JUAN - IBERDROLA 1 06:42,00 05:55 12:37,46 0:49,58 0:28,78

8ª TOLOSALDEA 4 06:59,00 06:05 13:03,52 1:15,64 0:54,84

9ª HERNANI - MITXELENA MEKANIZATUAK 2 07:12,00 06:08 13:20,14 1:32,26 1:11,46

10ª LAPURDI 3 07:42,00 06:28 14:09,72 2:21,84 2:01,04

Postua TALDEA Kalea 1, Ziabo 2 luzea 2, Ziabo 3 luzea 3, Ziabo 4 luzea Denbora

1 LAPURDI 1 05:47,00 05:23 11:10,00 06:16 17:26,00 05:38 23:04,00

2 HIBAIKA 3 06:00,00 05:38 11:38,00 06:30 18:08,00 05:37 23:44,76 0:40,76

3 MUTRIKU 2 06:05,00 05:40 11:45,00 06:39 18:24,00 05:46 24:10,42 1:06,42 0:25,66

1 ZARAUTZ - BABYAUTO 3 05:47,00 05:15 11:02,00 06:15 17:17,00 05:13 22:29,94

2 ZUMAIA SELEGI JATETXEA 4 05:52,00 05:17 11:09,00 06:12 17:21,00 05:21 22:42,22 0:12,28

3 GETARIA 2 05:51,00 05:22 11:13,00 06:25 17:38,00 05:32 23:10,06 0:40,12 0:27,84

4 SAN JUAN 1 06:10,00 05:39 11:49,00 06:43 18:32,00 05:40 24:11,82 1:41,88 1:29,60

1 ORIO - BABYAUTO 3 05:22,00 05:06 10:28,00 05:45 16:13,00 04:56 21:09,42

2 GO fit HONDARRIBIA 4 05:24,00 05:06 10:30,00 05:48 16:18,00 05:02 21:19,90 0:10,48

3 DONOSTIARRA 1 05:24,00 05:09 10:33,00 05:53 16:26,00 05:11 21:37,42 0:28,00 0:17,52

4 SAN PEDRO 2 05:44,00 05:26 11:10,00 06:07 17:17,00 05:19 22:36,30 1:26,88 1:16,40

Postua TALDEA Kalea 1, Ziabo 2 luzea 2, Ziabo 3 luzea 3, Ziabo 4 luzea Denbora

1º ORIO - BABYAUTO 3 05:22,00 05:06 10:28,00 05:45 16:13,00 04:56 21:09,42  

2º GO fit HONDARRIBIA 4 05:24,00 05:06 10:30,00 05:48 16:18,00 05:02 21:19,90 0:10,48

3º DONOSTIARRA 1 05:24,00 05:09 10:33,00 05:53 16:26,00 05:11 21:37,42 0:28,00 0:17,52

4º ZARAUTZ - BABYAUTO 3 05:47,00 05:15 11:02,00 06:15 17:17,00 05:13 22:29,94 1:20,52 1:10,04

5º SAN PEDRO 2 05:44,00 05:26 11:10,00 06:07 17:17,00 05:19 22:36,30 1:26,88 1:16,40

6º ZUMAIA SELEGI JATETXEA 4 05:52,00 05:17 11:09,00 06:12 17:21,00 05:21 22:42,22 1:32,80 1:22,32

7º LAPURDI 1 05:47,00 05:23 11:10,00 06:16 17:26,00 05:38 23:04,00 1:54,58 1:44,10

8º GETARIA 2 05:51,00 05:22 11:13,00 06:25 17:38,00 05:32 23:10,06 2:00,64 1:50,16

9º HIBAIKA 3 06:00,00 05:38 11:38,00 06:30 18:08,00 05:37 23:44,76 2:35,34 2:24,86

10º MUTRIKU 2 06:05,00 05:40 11:45,00 06:39 18:24,00 05:46 24:10,42 3:01,00 2:50,52

11º SAN JUAN 1 06:10,00 05:39 11:49,00 06:43 18:32,00 05:40 24:11,82 3:02,40 2:51,92

Postua TALDEA Kalea 1, Ziabo 2 luzea Denbora

1 ZARAUTZ- BADOK 13 4 06:14,00 05:24 11:37,92

2 ZUMAIA BETERANOAK 2 06:32,00 05:44 12:15,76 0:37,84

3 C.D. FORTUNA 3 06:42,00 05:53 12:34,96 0:57,04 0:19,20
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